
Bethel Volunteer Fire Department Incorporated
38 South Street Bethel Connecticut 06801

Routine and Business 2037787414 Fax 2037948730

January 11 2010

Town ofBethel

Town Clerk

1 School Street

Bethel CT 06801

REF Meeting Schedule

To Whom It May Concern

The following is a list ofcompany meetings for the Bethel Volunteer Fire Department
Inc

Thursday January 7 2010

Thursday February 4 2010

Thursday March 4 2010

Thursday April 1 2010

Thursday May 6 2010

Thursday June 3 2010

Thursday July 1 2010

Thursday August 5 2010

Thursday September 2 2010

Thursday October 7 2010

Thursday November 4 2010

Thursday December 2 2010

Sincerely

Jeannine M Bruey
Company Secretary

R
JAN 14 2010

TOWN O r3ET1E
TOWN CLERK


